

Mountain View: 21, 40, 51, 51H, 52, Caltrain Ohlone/Chynoweth: 64A, 83, 102 Old Ironsides: 55, 57, 59, 121, ACE Shuttle Orchard: 20 Paseo de San Antonio: 23, 66, 68, 523, 568 Penitencia Creek: No Connections Race: No Connections Reamwood: 55 River Oaks: ACE Shuttle San Jose Diridon: 22, 64A, 64B, 68, 500, 522, 568, SCVMC Shuttle, Hwy 17 Express, ACE, Amtrak, Caltrain, Capitol Corridor Santa Clara: 22, 23, 64A, 64B, 66, 68, 72, 73, 500, 522, 523, 568, Hwy 17 Express Santa Teresa: 42, 68, 102 Santa Teresa: 42, 68

Failure to comply with any law, code or rule, including the behaviors listed here, is a violation of one or more of the following: California Penal Code §§ 594 et seq., 640; Public Utility Code (PUC) §99170; or VTA Amended and Restated Ordinance No. 98.1. Violations are punishable by a fine and/or incarceration, up to the maximum penalty allowed by law. A complete listing of conduct that is prohibited while on VTA property, as well as links to the California Penal Code, the Public Utilities Code and the Ordinance are available at *vta.org*.

